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RBC
Hb
MCV
PLT
TP
Alb

2500 /uL

00 %
00 %
00 %
420 %
940 %
1.0 %
3.0 %
00 %

286x10° /uL
9.3 g/dl
105.9 fL
179x10* /ulL
9.5 g/dL
3.7 g/dL

ALP

Y GTP
BUN
Crea
Na

K

Cl

CRP
fHIECa
I 5 %
UIBC
TIBC
21)F2

131
62
11

15.1

0.59

137
4.4

101

0.05
9.1
18

130

208

260.8

IU/L

IU/L

IU/L

mg/dL
mg/dL
mEq/L
mEq/L
mEq/L
mg/dL
mg/dL
Ug/dL
U g/dL
U g/dL
ng/mL
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316 pg/mL
23.6 ng/mL
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8600 /uL T.Bil 0.13 mg/dL
Neut 615 % AST 14 IU/L
Lymph 269 Y% ALT 16 IU/L
Mono 6.1 % LDH 101 IU/L
Eosino 48 % ALP 148 1U/L
Baso 07 % ryGTP 221 IU/L
BUN 14.2 mg/dL
RBC 3.03x10¢ /ulL Crea 0.86 me/dL
Hb 1.4 g/d Na 137 mEq/L
MCV 809 fL K 40 mEq/L
PLT 41.7x10* /uL Cl 98 mEq/L
P 9.3 g/dL CRP 13.64 mg/dL

Alb 26 g/dL
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10100 /ulL T.Bil 0.36 mg/dL
Neut 9043 % AST 20 IU/L
Lymph 217 Y% ALT 13 IU/L
Mono 44 Y LDH 271 IU/L
Eosino 176 % ALP 95 IU/L
Baso 20 % Y GTP 63 IU/L
BUN 140 mg/dL
RBC 3.08%10° /uL Crea 1.57 mg/dL
Hb 8.4 g/d Na 141 mEq/L
MCV 85.4 fL < 40 mEq/L
PLT 37.3x10* /ulL Cl 95 mEq/L
" 8.2 g/dL CRP 3.65 mg/dL

Alb 3.0 g/dL
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Alb
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00 %
00 %
00 %
77.0 %
16.0 %
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00 %
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3.13x10° /uL
9.0 g/dl
920 fL
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317 pg/mL
5.1 ng/mL
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